
National holidays 2025 

 

Date Week day Holiday 

1 – 2 January Wednesday - Thursday New Year 

6 January Monday Baptism of the Lord 

7 January Tuesday St. John the Baptist’s Day 

24 January Friday Union Day/ United Principalities 

18 – 21 April Friday - Monday Easter 

1 May Friday Labour Day 

1 June Sunday Children’s Day 

8 – 9 June Sunday - Monday Pentecost, Whit Monday 

15 August Friday Dormition of the Mother of God 

30 November Sunday St. Andrew's Day 

1 December Monday  National Day / Great Union 

25 – 26 December Thursday - Friday Christmas 

 

 


